Puerto o Terminal

Bocas Fruit Co.
Charco Azul
PTP Chiriqui Grande

Colon Container Terminal (CCT)
Colon Qil and Service S.A.
Termini Financing Group S.A.
Colon 2000/Home Port
Manzanillo Int. Terminal (MIT)

Panama Port Co. Balboa (PPC)

Panama Port Co. Cristébal (PPC)

Petroamerica Terminal, S.A.
Melones Qil Terminal Inc

PSA Panama International Terminal
Decal Panama S.A.

Terminal Granelera (BLM)

Payardi Terminal Company
Puerto Punta Rincon

Producto

Carga Contenerizada
Petr6leo Crudo
Alcohol

Azlcar

Fertilizante

Petr6leo Crudo

Carga Contenerizada
Derivados de Petréleo
Carga General

Carga General

Carga Contenerizada
Vehiculos

Fertilizante

Avena

Carga Contenerizada
Derivados de Petréleo
Vehiculos

Carga Contenerizada
Derivados de Petréleo
Dap

Maiz

Fertilizante

Destilado de Maiz
Soya

Frijol de Soya

Urea

NPK 12-24-12 Abono
Trigo

Derivados de Petréleo
Derivados de Petréleo
Carga Contenerizada
Derivados de Petréleo
Carbon de Piedra
Carga General
Derivados de Petréleo
Cobre

Cal

Carbon

Amonio Nitrato
Carga General

Desembarque

198626
3095926
606

0

1488
12415461
2457690
394902
0

5773
9090697
93953
3100
25106
7279368
227782
45447
3545726
593232
5000
477183
6932
12008
183463
28125
25891
5531
4001
2003553
2008775
4865854
2258254
104361
0
2230788
0

30293
924165
21048
55755

Embarque

447051
13115656
0

4000

0
235861
1973571
0

2590

0
9957361
79613

0

0
6261018
119722
15082
4792032
82820
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